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45 23-Apr Sat 750,054     2,463 2,463 0.33% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 813,966 3,043 3,043 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 24-Apr Sun 750,054     0 2,463 0.33% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,043 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 25-Apr Mon 750,054     2 2,465 0.33% 5 5 0.20% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,043 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 26-Apr Tues 750,054     8 2,473 0.33% 3 8 0.32% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,043 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 27-Apr Wed 750,054     11 2,484 0.33% 1 9 0.36% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,043 0.37% 5 5 0.16% 0.00%

40 28-Apr Thu 750,054     16 2,500 0.33% 1 10 0.40% 0.00% 813,966 1 3,044 0.37% 0 5 0.16% 0.00%

39 29-Apr Fri 750,054     1 2,501 0.33% 0 10 0.40% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,044 0.37% 8 13 0.43% 0.00%

38 30-Apr Sat 750,054     0 2,501 0.33% 0 10 0.40% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,044 0.37% 0 13 0.43% 0.00%

37 1-May Sun 750,054     0 2,501 0.33% 0 10 0.40% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,044 0.37% 0 13 0.43% 0.00%

36 2-May Mon 750,054     0 2,501 0.33% 18 28 1.12% 0.00% 813,966 36 3,080 0.38% 24 37 1.20% 0.00%

35 3-May Tue 750,054     0 2,501 0.33% 2 30 1.20% 0.00% 813,966 22 3,102 0.38% 17 54 1.74% 0.01%

34 4-May Wed 750,054     21 2,522 0.34% 3 33 1.31% 0.00% 813,966 3 3,105 0.38% 8 62 2.00% 0.01%

33 5-May Thu 750,054     11 2,533 0.34% 2 35 1.38% 0.00% 813,966 13 3,118 0.38% 7 69 2.21% 0.01%

32 6-May Fri 750,054     13 2,546 0.34% 2 37 1.45% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,118 0.38% 21 90 2.89% 0.01%

31 7-May Sat 750,054     0 2,546 0.34% 0 37 1.45% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,118 0.38% 0 90 2.89% 0.01%

30 8-May Sun 750,054     0 2,546 0.34% 0 37 1.45% 0.00% 813,966 0 3,118 0.38% 0 90 2.89% 0.01%

29 9-May Mon 750,054     402,316 404,862 53.98% 12 49 0.01% 0.01% 813,966 317,183 320,301 39.35% 27 117 0.04% 0.01%

28 10-May Tue 750,054     88 404,950 53.99% 83 132 0.03% 0.02% 813,966 13 320,314 39.35% 16 133 0.04% 0.02%

27 11-May Wed 750,054     65 405,015 54.00% 3 135 0.03% 0.02% 813,966 206 320,520 39.38% 15 148 0.05% 0.02%

26 12-May Thu 750,054     4,348 409,363 54.58% 19 154 0.04% 0.02% 813,966 1,114 321,634 39.51% 14 162 0.05% 0.02%

25 13-May Fri 750,054     362 409,725 54.63% 8 162 0.04% 0.02% 813,966 107 321,741 39.53% 24 186 0.06% 0.02%

24 14-May Sat 750,054     1 409,726 54.63% 0 162 0.04% 0.02% 813,966 0 321,741 39.53% 0 186 0.06% 0.02%

23 15-May Sun 750,054     0 409,726 54.63% 0 162 0.04% 0.02% 813,966 0 321,741 39.53% 0 186 0.06% 0.02%

22 16-May Mon 750,054     3,959 413,685 55.15% 55 217 0.05% 0.03% 813,966 857 322,598 39.63% 205 391 0.12% 0.05%

21 17-May Tue 750,054     312 413,997 55.20% 39 256 0.06% 0.03% 813,966 451 323,049 39.69% 1,648 2,039 0.63% 0.25%

20 18-May Wed 750,054     456 414,453 55.26% 228 484 0.12% 0.06% 813,966 1,018 324,067 39.81% 5,167 7,206 2.22% 0.89%

19 19-May Thu 750,054     9,236 423,689 56.49% 4,908 5,392 1.27% 0.72% 813,966 2,108 326,175 40.07% 5,634 12,840 3.94% 1.58%

18 20-May Fri 750,054     343 424,032 56.53% 5,224 10,616 2.50% 1.42% 813,966 1,365 327,540 40.24% 5,179 18,019 5.50% 2.21%

17 21-May Sat 750,054     0 424,032 56.53% 106 10,722 2.53% 1.43% 813,966 892 328,432 40.35% 0 18,019 5.49% 2.21%

16 22-May Sun 750,054     0 424,032 56.53% 0 10,722 2.53% 1.43% 813,966 0 328,432 40.35% 0 18,019 5.49% 2.21%

15 23-May Mon 784,130     6,061 430,093 54.85% 12,220 22,942 5.33% 2.93% 815,087 2,234 330,666 40.57% 3,851 21,870 6.61% 2.68%

14 24-May Tue 784,130     402 430,495 54.90% 11,546 34,488 8.01% 4.40% 815,087 469 331,135 40.63% 6,399 28,269 8.54% 3.47%

13 25-May Wed 784,130     7,221 437,716 55.82% 9,401 43,889 10.03% 5.60% 815,087 599 331,734 40.70% 5,293 33,562 10.12% 4.12%

12 26-May Thu 784,130     355 438,071 55.87% 7,960 51,849 11.84% 6.61% 815,087 2,348 334,082 40.99% 3,747 37,309 11.17% 4.58%

11 27-May Fri 784,130     327 438,398 55.91% 5,224 57,073 13.02% 7.28% 815,087 715 334,797 41.08% 3,929 41,238 12.32% 5.06%

10 28-May Sat 784,130     190 438,588 55.93% 8,569 65,642 14.97% 8.37% 815,087 69 334,866 41.08% 3,301 44,539 13.30% 5.46%

9 29-May Sun 784,130     0 438,588 55.93% 2 65,644 14.97% 8.37% 815,087 2 334,868 41.08% 1 44,540 13.30% 5.46%

8 30-May Mon 784,130     7 438,595 55.93% 0 65,644 14.97% 8.37% 815,087 0 334,868 41.08% 3 44,543 13.30% 5.46%

7 31-May Tue 784,130     525 439,120 56.00% 5,636 71,280 16.23% 9.09% 815,087 1,522 336,390 41.27% 3,549 48,092 14.30% 5.90%

6 1-Jun Wed 784,130     4,712 443,832 56.60% 16,611 87,891 19.80% 11.21% 815,087 91 336,481 41.28% 5,534 53,626 15.94% 6.58%

5 2-Jun Thu 784,130     212 444,044 56.63% 11,015 98,906 22.27% 12.61% 815,087 91 336,572 41.29% 6,462 60,088 17.85% 7.37%

4 3-Jun Fri 784,130     278 444,322 56.66% 8,575 107,481 24.19% 13.71% 815,087 137 336,709 41.31% 5,346 65,434 19.43% 8.03%

3 4-Jun Sat 784,130     300 444,622 56.70% 8,917 116,398 26.18% 14.84% 815,087 80 336,789 41.32% 6,130 71,564 21.25% 8.78%

2 5-Jun Sun 784,130     0 444,622 56.70% 1 116,399 26.18% 14.84% 815,087 0 336,789 41.32% 1 71,565 21.25% 8.78%

1 6-Jun Mon 784,130     627 445,249 56.78% 9,548 125,947 28.29% 16.06% 815,087 186 336,975 41.34% 11,330 82,895 24.60% 10.17%

0 7-Jun Tue 784,130     1,672 446,921 57.00% 67,631 193,578 43.31% 24.69% 815,087 323 337,298 41.38% 40,801 123,696 36.67% 15.18%

-1 8-Jun Wed 784,130     0 446,921 57.00% 5,004 198,582 44.43% 25.33%

-2 9-Jun Thu 784,130     0 446,921 57.00% 3,158 201,740 45.14% 25.73%

-3 10-Jun Fri 784,130     0 446,921 57.00% 506 202,246 45.25% 25.79%
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